STEGhmer

1D #
0C22187155

0C22188059

0C22174813
0C22184934

PW22158029

PW22183063
22174213

0C22184760
PW22184783
PW22130441

DW22164021

0C22183914
PW22187261
NP22189312
PW22188078

0C22108317

NP22141497
PW22188912
0C22191020
0C22175297
0C22184747
NP22188740
LG22140230
NP22155623
NP22169613
NP22155026
NP22147128
NP22147169
NP22153720
0C22190719

0C22188059

0C22174813
PW22183063
0C22180660
22174213

0C22190023
0C22183914

Group
St#
2061

3246

3139
2773

1807

2277

631
1617

649
3197
1111
3481
3424
2256
2554

229

407
2383
1923

174

340

337
2295

308

308

308

133

369
2784
2918

3246

3139
2277
2060
631
953
3481

Costa Mesa Open House List from Patrick Schwier 714.401.0893

St Name
Swan DR

New York AVE

Sumatra Place
Bunting CIR

Kinglet CT

Pacific AVE
Darrell ST
Somerton DR
Darrell ST
College AVE
Coast DR

San Marino CIR

Pinebrook
Rutgers
Yale PL

Wilson ST

16th PL

Santa Ana AVE
Church ST
Costa Mesa
Flower ST
Bordeaux LN
La Playa DR N
18th ST

18th ST

18th ST

Cecil PL

Costa Mesa ST
Bluebird CIR
Pemba DR

New York AVE

Sumatra Place
Pacific AVE
Newport BLVD
Darrell ST
Dogwood ST

San Marino CIR

City

CM
CM

CM
CM

CM

CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM

CM

CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM

CM

CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM

Ar
C1

C1

C1
C1

Cc1

C2
Cc2
C2
C2
C3
C3
C3
C3
Cc4
Cc4

Cc4

C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C5
C1
C1

C1

C1
Cc2
Cc2
C2
Cc2
C3

List Price
$2,195,000

$1,329,000

$1,400,000
$2,398,995

$2,250,000

$789,000
$1,355,000
$1,795,000
$1,049,000

$724,800

$740,000
$1,250,000

$549,000
$1,250,000
$1,199,950

$620,000

$2,149,000
$1,239,000
$1,899,000
$1,795,000
$1,799,000
$1,139,000
$1,050,000
$2,699,000
$10,500
$2,699,000
$879,900
$3,700,000
$1,850,000
$1,370,000

$1,329,000

$1,400,000
$789,000
$124,900
$1,355,000
$895,000
$1,250,000

Open House Type SLC

Public
Public

Public
Public

Public

Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public

Public

Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public

Public

Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public

STD

STD,
TRUS

STD
STD

STD,
TRUS

STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD

STD,
TRUS

STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
STD

STD
TRUS
STD
STD
STD

STD,
TRUS

STD
STD
STD
STD
TRUS
STD

Date
09/03/2022

09/03/2022

09/03/2022
09/03/2022

09/03/2022

09/03/2022
09/03/2022
09/03/2022
09/03/2022
09/03/2022
09/03/2022
09/03/2022
09/03/2022
09/03/2022
09/03/2022

09/03/2022

09/03/2022
09/03/2022
09/03/2022
09/03/2022
09/03/2022
09/03/2022
09/03/2022
09/03/2022
09/03/2022
09/03/2022
09/03/2022
09/03/2022
09/04/2022
09/04/2022

09/04/2022

09/04/2022
09/04/2022
09/04/2022
09/04/2022
09/04/2022
09/04/2022

Start End
1:00PM3:00PVM

1:00PM4:00PV

1:00PM4:00PV
11:00AM1:00PVM

1:00PM4:00PVM

2:00PM4:00PVM
11:30AM3:00PVM
12:00PM3:00PV
12:00PM3:00PV
1:00PM3:00PVM
11:00AM3:00PVM
12:00PM2:00PVM
1:00PM4:00PVM
1:00PM4:00PV
10:00AM1:00PVM

11:00AM4:00PVM

12:00PM3:00PV
1:00PM4:00PVM
11:00AM3:00PVM
11:00AM2:00PVM
1:00AM4:00PV
1:00PM4:00PVM
1:00PM4:00PVM
11:00AM2:00PVM
11:00AM2:00PVM
11:00AM2:00PVM
12:00PM3:00PV
12:00PM3:00PV
12:00PM4:00PV
1:00PM4:00PVM

1:00PM4:00PV

1:00PM4:00PV
2:00PM4:00PV
11:00AM3:00PVM
11:30AM3:00PVM
12:00PM3:00PV
2:30PM4:30PV
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ID #

0C22108317

0C22183974
NP22155623
NP22169613
NP22155026
NP22147128

St#
229

2829
308
308
308
133

St Name
Wilson ST

San Juan LN
18th ST
18th ST
18th ST
Cecil PL

City
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM

Ar
C4

Cc4
C5
C5
C5
C5

List Price
$620,000

$1,275,000
$2,699,000
$10,500
$2,699,000
$879,900

Open House Type SLC

Public

Public
Public
Public
Public
Public

STD,
TRUS

STD
STD

STD
TRUS

Date
09/04/2022

09/04/2022
09/04/2022
09/04/2022
09/04/2022
09/04/2022

SchwierGroupRealEstate.com - Experience Matters

Start End

11:00AM4:00PV [

1:00PM4:00PVM
1:00PM4:00PVM
1:00PM4:00PV
1:00PM4:00PVM
12:00PM3:00PVM
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