

Costa Mesa Open House List from Patrick Schwier 714.401.0893

ID #	St#	St Name	City	Ar	List Price	Open House Type	SLC	Date	Start	End	Image	Map
OC22187155	2061	Swan DR	CM	C1	\$2,195,000	Public	STD	09/03/2022	1:00PM	3:00PM		
OC22188059	3246	New York AVE	CM	C1	\$1,329,000	Public	STD, TRUS	09/03/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22174813	3139	Sumatra Place	CM	C1	\$1,400,000	Public	STD	09/03/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22184934	2773	Bunting CIR	CM	C1	\$2,398,995	Public	STD	09/03/2022	11:00AM	1:00PM		
PW22158029	1807	Kinglet CT	CM	C1	\$2,250,000	Public	STD, TRUS	09/03/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
PW22183063	2277	Pacific AVE	CM	C2	\$789,000	Public	STD	09/03/2022	2:00PM	4:00PM		
22174213	631	Darrell ST	CM	C2	\$1,355,000	↓ Public	STD	09/03/2022	11:30AM	3:00PM		
OC22184760	1617	Somerton DR	CM	C2	\$1,795,000	Public	STD	09/03/2022	12:00PM	3:00PM		
PW22184783	649	Darrell ST	CM	C2	\$1,049,000	Public	STD	09/03/2022	12:00PM	3:00PM		
PW22130441	3197	College AVE	CM	C3	\$724,800	↓ Public	STD	09/03/2022	1:00PM	3:00PM		
DW22164021	1111	Coast DR	CM	C3	\$740,000	↑ Public	STD	09/03/2022	11:00AM	3:00PM		
OC22183914	3481	San Marino CIR	CM	C3	\$1,250,000	Public	STD	09/03/2022	12:00PM	2:00PM		
PW22187261	3424	Pinebrook	CM	C3	\$549,000	Public	STD	09/03/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
NP22189312	2256	Rutgers	CM	C4	\$1,250,000	Public	STD	09/03/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
PW22188078	2554	Yale PL	CM	C4	\$1,199,950	Public	STD	09/03/2022	10:00AM	1:00PM		
OC22108317	229	Wilson ST	CM	C4	\$620,000	Public	STD, TRUS	09/03/2022	11:00AM	4:00PM		
NP22141497	407	16th PL	CM	C5	\$2,149,000	↓ Public	STD	09/03/2022	12:00PM	3:00PM		
PW22188912	2383	Santa Ana AVE	CM	C5	\$1,239,000	Public	STD	09/03/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22191020	1923	Church ST	CM	C5	\$1,899,000	Public	STD	09/03/2022	11:00AM	3:00PM		
OC22175297	174	Costa Mesa	CM	C5	\$1,795,000	↓ Public	STD	09/03/2022	11:00AM	2:00PM		
OC22184747	340	Flower ST	CM	C5	\$1,799,000	Public	STD	09/03/2022	1:00AM	4:00PM		
NP22188740	337	Bordeaux LN	CM	C5	\$1,139,000	Public	STD	09/03/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
LG22140230	2295	La Playa DR N	CM	C5	\$1,050,000	↓ Public	STD	09/03/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
NP22155623	308	18th ST	CM	C5	\$2,699,000	↓ Public	STD	09/03/2022	11:00AM	2:00PM		
NP22169613	308	18th ST	CM	C5	\$10,500	Public		09/03/2022	11:00AM	2:00PM		
NP22155026	308	18th ST	CM	C5	\$2,699,000	↓ Public	STD	09/03/2022	11:00AM	2:00PM		
NP22147128	133	Cecil PL	CM	C5	\$879,900	Public	TRUS	09/03/2022	12:00PM	3:00PM		
NP22147169	369	Costa Mesa ST	CM	C5	\$3,700,000	Public	STD	09/03/2022	12:00PM	3:00PM		
NP22153720	2784	Bluebird CIR	CM	C1	\$1,850,000	↓ Public	STD	09/04/2022	12:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22190719	2918	Pemba DR	CM	C1	\$1,370,000	Public	STD	09/04/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22188059	3246	New York AVE	CM	C1	\$1,329,000	Public	STD, TRUS	09/04/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22174813	3139	Sumatra Place	CM	C1	\$1,400,000	Public	STD	09/04/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM		
PW22183063	2277	Pacific AVE	CM	C2	\$789,000	Public	STD	09/04/2022	2:00PM	4:00PM		
OC22180660	2060	Newport BLVD	CM	C2	\$124,900	Public	STD	09/04/2022	11:00AM	3:00PM		
22174213	631	Darrell ST	CM	C2	\$1,355,000	↓ Public	STD	09/04/2022	11:30AM	3:00PM		
OC22190023	953	Dogwood ST	CM	C2	\$895,000	Public	TRUS	09/04/2022	12:00PM	3:00PM		
OC22183914	3481	San Marino CIR	CM	C3	\$1,250,000	Public	STD	09/04/2022	2:30PM	4:30PM		

ID #	St#	St Name	City	Ar	List Price	Open House Type	SLC	Date	Start	End	
OC22108317	229	Wilson ST	CM	C4	\$620,000	Public	STD, TRUS	09/04/2022	11:00AM	4:00PM	
OC22183974	2829	San Juan LN	CM	C4	\$1,275,000	Public	STD	09/04/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM	
NP22155623	308	18th ST	CM	C5	\$2,699,000	 Public	STD	09/04/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM	
NP22169613	308	18th ST	CM	C5	\$10,500	Public		09/04/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM	
NP22155026	308	18th ST	CM	C5	\$2,699,000	 Public	STD	09/04/2022	1:00PM	4:00PM	
NP22147128	133	Cecil PL	CM	C5	\$879,900	Public	TRUS	09/04/2022	12:00PM	3:00PM	